PPV weidinger

Amy Jacket, Female, Dark orange, M

Updated lightweight jacket in women's fit with fabric, padding and zips made with recycled
materials. Several versatile pockets, including an inside pocket and two chest pockets, one
with zip and one with flap. Elastic band with heatprint at the cuffs. The jacket is part of "The
Mix Concept and can be worn separately or easily attached to the Alma shell jacket or
Alma parka as an interlayer jacket.

- Sustainable choice

» Recycled Material

Item no. WL76870
Model 1000366
Alternative article name 645-47-25
Manufacturer SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no. 1000366801009

Products for the electronic industry
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PV weidinger

GPSR manufacturer data Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour orange

Gender women

Washing instructions 40°C, Do not bleach, Tumble dry with low heat, Do
not iron, Do not dry clean

Size M

Material composition 100% Recycled nylon, 100% Recycled polyester

ESD compliant no

Other versions

Item no. Size
WL76868 XS
WL76869 S
WL76870 M
WL76871 L
WL76872 XL
WL76873 XXL
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