

Amy Jacket, Female, Dark orange, M



Updated lightweight jacket in women's fit with fabric, padding and zips made with recycled materials. Several versatile pockets, including an inside pocket and two chest pockets, one with zip and one with flap. Elastic band with heatprint at the cuffs. The jacket is part of "The Mix Concept and can be worn separately or easily attached to the Alma shell jacket or Alma parka as an interlayer jacket.

- Sustainable choice
- Recycled Material

Item no.	WL76870
Model	1000366
Alternative article name	645-47-25
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000366801009

Products for the electronic industry



GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	orange
Gender	women
Washing instructions	40°C, Do not bleach, Tumble dry with low heat, Do not iron, Do not dry clean
Size	M
Material composition	100% Recycled nylon, 100% Recycled polyester
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL76868	XS
WL76869	S
WL76870	M
WL76871	L
WL76872	XL
WL76873	XXL